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i s 5615 | 5565 | 5515 | 5415 | 5215 | 5115 | 5065 | 5035 | 5015 | 4985 | 4965 | 4935 | 4985
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| 9 5615 | 5565 | 5515 | 5415 | 5215 | 5115 | 5065 | 5035 | 5015 | 4985 | 4965 | 4935 | 4985
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SPCC-1G | 5765 | 5715 | 5665 | 5565 | 5365 | 5265 | 5215 | 5185 | 5165 | 5135 | 5115 | 5085 | 5135
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M| DCos 6065 | 6015 | 5965 | 5865 | 5665 | 5565 | 5515 | 5485 | 5465 | 5435 | 5415 | 5385 | 5435
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;: sc1 6285 | 6235 | 6185 | 6085 | 5885 | 5785 | 5735 | 5705 | 5685 | 5655 | 5635 | 5605 | 5655
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% | DCo4 6285 | 6235 | 6185 | 6085 | 5885 | 5785 | 5735 | 5705 | 5685 | 5655 | 5635 | 5605 | 5655
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E
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1 35 6385 | 6335 | 6285 | 6185 | 5985 | 5885 | 5835 | 5805 | 5785 | 5755 | 5735 | 5705 | 5755
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R
ii SAE1055 | 6485 | 6435 | 6385 | 6285 | 6085 | 5985 | 5935 | 5905 | 5885 | 5855 | 5835 | 5805 | 5855
p==}
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% | SAE1528 | 5915 | 5865 | 5815 | 5715 | 5515 | 5415 | 5365 | 5335 | 5315 | 5285 | 5265 | 5235 | 5285
AFD1 6085 | 6035 | 5985 | 5885 | 5685 | 5585 | 5535 | 5505 | 5485 | 5455 | 5435 | 5405 | 5455
(Gl AFD2 5925 | 5875 | 5825 | 5725 | 5525 | 5425 | 5375 | 5345 | 5325 | 5295 | 5275 | 5245 | 5295
=
4wl AFD3 5755 | 5705 | 5655 | 5555 | 5355 | 5255 | 5205 | 5175 | 5155 | 5125 | 5105 | 5075 | 5125
B ey 5715 | 5665 | 5615 | 5515 | 5315 | 5215 | 5165 | 5135 | 5115 | 5085 | 5065 | 5035 | 5085
AFD5 6255 | 6205 | 6155 | 6055 | 5855 | 5755 | 5705 | 5675 | 5655 | 5625 | 5605 | 5575 | 5625
A
JEFH| AC1500HS | 6945 | 6895 | 6845 | 6745 | 6545 | 6445 | 6395 | 6365 | 6345 | 6315 | 6295 | 6265 | 6315
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FH7| CRI8OCP | 7305 7255 7205 7105 6905 6805 6755 6725 6705 6675 6655 6625 6675
3

R
ghfy| SAE1022 | 6135 6085 6035 5935 5735 5635 5585 5555 5535 5505 5485 5455 5505
il

ASD1250 | 5985 | 5935 | 5885 5785 | 5585 | 5485 | 5435 | 5405 | 5385 | 5355 | 5335 | 5305 | 5355

N ASD940 5925 | 5875 | 5825 5725 | 5525 | 5425 | 5375 | 5345 | 5325 | 5295 | 5275 | 5245 | 5295
a
47| ASD920 5705 | 5655 | 5605 5505 | 5305 | 5205 | 5155 | 5125 | 5105 | 5075 | 5055 | 5025 | 5075
SN

ASD900 5665 5615 5565 5465 5265 5165 5115 5085 5065 5035 5015 4985 5035

ASD8S80 5665 5615 5565 5465 5265 5165 5115 5085 5065 5035 5015 4985 5035

MRT-2.5BA | 5940 | 5890 | 5840 | 5740 | 5540 | 5440 | 5390 | 5360 | 5340 | 5310 | 5290 | 5260 | 5310
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MRT-3BA | 5960 | 5910 5860 5760 | 5560 | 5460 | 5410 | 5380 | 5360 | 5330 | 5310 5280 5330
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ZEH4)| S320GD+Z | 5895 5845 5795 5695 | 5495 5395 | 5345 5315 5295 | 5265 5245 5215 5265
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i B 2H R < | TH0<EERE | TTH<FEFE | 900 mm<<FHEfF | 1050<<%EfF | 1700 nm<<FESF | =1800
(mm) 750 <775 <900 <1050 <1700 <1800
i 400 280 30 -50 -100 100 150
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